ACADEMIC PROGRAM INFORMATION FORM 2023-2024
MINORS

Warrior:
OneStop

Student Last Name
Advisor Information

D Add Minor Advisor

First Name

D Remove Minor Advisor

Student ID/SSN

Program Information

[ ] Add Minor
|:| Change of minor from

|:| Delete minor

20-21 Catalog Year

[ ] 21-22 catalog Year
|:| 22-23 Catalog Year

[ ] 23-24 Catalog Year

BUSINESS & COMPUTER
SCIENCE DIVISION

PHYSICAL, LIFE, MOVEMENT, &
SPORT SCIENCES DIVISION

[ ] 17 Business Administration

; 31 Computer Science

| | 18 Economics

| | 55 Marketing

| | 68 Nonprofit Management
SOCIAL SCIENCES DIVISION

| | 11 Anthropology

| | 13 Behavioral Science

| | 27 Environmental Studies

[ ] 41 Global Studies

[ ] 46 History

[ ] 50 Justice Studies

| | 75 Middle School Social Studies

: 64 Native American Studies

[ ] 70 Political Psychology

| | 84 Political Science

[ ] 76  Psychology

[ ] 80 Social Science

[ ] 85 Sociology

: 95 Women & Gender Studies

16
25
28
60
29
40
47
52
77
66
67

Biology

Chemistry

Coaching

Forensic Science
Geographic Info Systems
Geology/Earth Science
Health

Kinesiology

Middle School Science
Natural Science
Physical Science

HUMANITIES DIVISION

10
20
34
35
23
33
63
65
79
83
88
92

Art

Communication Arts
Creative Writing

English

Fine and Performing Arts
Mid School Eng Lang Arts
Music Studies

Nez Perce Language
Publishing Arts
Professional Writing
Spanish

Theater

BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY &

SERVICE DIVISION

TEACHER EDUCATION &

MATHEMATICS

Student’s Signature:

Advisor’s Signature:

2nd Advisor’s Signature:

Division Chair’s Signature:

500 8th Avenue, RCH 108
208.792.2223

|:| 73  Pre-Law |:| 38 Early Childhood Special Ed
|:| 56 Literacy
|:| 59 Mathematics
[] 57 Middle School Math
|_| 91 Special Education
Date:

Advisor’s PRINTED Name:

2nd Advisor’s PRINTED Name:

2nd Division Chair’s Signature:

www.lcsc.edu/registrar
registrar@lcsc.edu
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